MAGNETIC SEPARATION
N. Chakravorty
le Introduction:
Magnetic separation employs the difference in
magnetic properties of minerals to effect separation
between them. The magnetic separation may be for removing
ore particles which are magnetic or conversely to remove
magnetic impurities from a product which is non-magnetic.

DP 250 75 70 2.50
DP 180 40 41.7 1.80
DP 140 25 29.2 1.40
DP 112 15 22.4 1.12
DP 90 10 16.2 0.9
DP 71 5 13.4 0.7
1 	A Eriez carousel magne:ic sepa::at•r!',  i•ht 	 • '
Model Capacity Ring
diametel
Input
power
Mass
(t/h) (in) (kW) (t ) .
CF-'10 1 0.76 3 5.7
CF-50 5 0.90 12 11.
CF-100 10 1.24 32 13t6
CF-200 20 1.69 70 20
CF-400 40 2.70 140 30.
CF-600 60 3.10 180 46
CF-1200 120 3.10 360 90 	*)
Y•• •
*) two-deck unit
Boxmag-Rapid carousel magnetic s,,paratort
Model Capacity i'!ss Input power